21042017 - CH
21042017-CH
9'8" x 9'8" (8,8 m2)
B
Dear Customer!
The assembly of your new house requires
a bit of technical knowledge. However, it is
important that the assembly instructions are

STEP
STEP
B
B2 687x790/0
F 700x115
8
700 x 1482/810 4
3 mm. Tempered glass
Overview
30
# Part number # Part number # Part number # Part number # Part number
00 13-20301468-00
49 13-20422800-49
03 00310339S
51-5 13-20130813-515
A 00281528 1100 00511100S
04 00310340S
51-5 13-20131643-515
A1 00281534 1468 00511468S
05 13-20210040-05S
55 13-20170517-55S
B 00281535
06 13-20210040-06S
56 13-20160517-56S
B1 / 13,5 00281536
3676 00513676S
57 13-20221075-57S
B2 0028153709 13-10021101-09
58 13-20221075-58S
280 00402280
C 00281503
11-1 00310341S
10 13-10021101-10
59 13-20220812-59S
350 00300350
D 00281504
11-2 00310342S
11 13-20151920-11
60 13-20220812-60S
440 00300440
638 00300638
61 13-10020651-61S
451 00300451
F 00281538
850 00500992S
62 13-20170578-62S
G 00281507
M1800 07093054
989 00500989S14 13-20141800-14
63 13-20160578-63S
470 00300470
H 00281508
994 00500995
64 13-20231075-64S
602 00300602
995 00500994
65 13-20221075-65S
634 00300634S
996 00500996
66 13-20230812-66S
662 00300662
67 13-10020712-67S
664 00300664
691 00300691
693 00300693
70 13-20250738-70S
713 00300713
71 13-20270611-71S
958 00401007
72 13-20260738-72S
995 00500995
73 13-10530510-73S
996 00500996
30 13-10023614-30
75 13-20290718-75S
1011 00401011
77 00310205S
299S 00310299S
33 13-10301931-33

507 00300507
440 00300440
441A /
441B 00300441
502 00300502
501 00300501
500 00300500
00401011
32-5 13-20183608-325
79 00300616
73A 00300621
32-6 13-20183608-326
73B 00300450
82 00300346 73C 00310204S
83 00300343 73D 00300629
34 13-20193608-34S
84 00300610 73E 00300407
76A 00300667
78A 00300612
78B 00300615
93 00300419
1011
00310299S2995
90 13-10681100-68
953 00401005
Fundament - Founda�on - Fondement
3 mm. - Hærdet glas - Tempered
glass - Sicherheitsglas
3 mm. list - Hærdet glas - Tempered
glass - Sicherheitsglas
66 13-20230812-66S
67 13-10020712-67S
68 13-20200080-68S
69 13-20200080-69S
30 13-10022896-30
32-5 13-20182890-325
32-6 13-20182890-326
34 13-20192890-34S
B1 / 8,8 00281546
Customer Service or Assembly Questions?
Give us a call or email:
1-877-760-8500 ext701